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Geneva vs Batavia - COED
IN PROGRESS Tue, Apr 25,2023 Q@ GHS - Burgess Field

O Field: 4:30 PM  (© Track: 4:30 PM

2 Mens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals
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Wyatt Wies

Nolan Reed
Logan Weber

Kyle Galis

Dom Dileonardi
Zach Granberg
Connor McElligott
Harrison Tincher
Grady Yung

Josh Avery
Anthony Defelice
Casey McElligott
Ryan Davis

Tom Diamond
David Laba
Thomas Contreras
John Masen
Charlie Conklin
Kyle Schneider
Chase Osborne
Sawyer Conroy
Aquino Reyes
Jackson Gayton
Elias Chaney
Spencer Pearson
Will Diamond
Mason Weidow
Nick Jansey
Raphael Leonardo
Jack Holzl

Trevor Peterson
Gavin VanPelt
Owen Coonrod
Jack Welter

Sean Lane

Gaspar Estrada-Bravo
Jackson Fuhrmann
Brady Evans

Michael (Tony) Minn...

Miguel Herrera
Xavier Justice
John Kohlmeir
Matisse Contreras
Tyler Boland

Jack Gruben

Karl Gattinger
Logan Weber
Ayden McGill
Kyle Galis

Dom Dileonardi
Ryan Danielski
Jackson Gayton
Brandon Schmidt
Harrison Tincher

13 Batavia
113 PR Geneva
11.6 PR Geneva
116 PR Batavia
11.6 PR Geneva
11.8 Batavia
11.8 PR Batavia
11.8 PR Geneva
11.9 PR Geneva
119 PR Geneva
120 PR Batavia
121 Batavia
12.1 PR Geneva
12.1 PR Geneva
122 PR Batavia
122 PR Batavia
122 PR Batavia

123 Batavia
123 PR Batavia
125 Batavia
126 Batavia

12.7 PR Geneva
127 PR Geneva

128 Batavia
128 PR Geneva
12.8 Geneva
128 PR Geneva
128 Batavia

12.8 PR Batavia
129 PR Batavia
129 PR Geneva
13.0 Batavia
13.0 Batavia
131 Geneva
13.2 PR Geneva
132 Geneva
13.9 PR Geneva
139 PR Geneva

DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Geneva

- Finals

224 PR Geneva
24.5 sR Geneva
245PrR  Batavia
246 Batavia
247 PR Geneva
254 PR Geneva
255PR  Geneva
25.6 PR Geneva
256 PR Geneva

A Womens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals
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Bridget Hecker
Adelaide Evans
Julia Johnson
Zaria White

Ericka Beltran
Alyssa Perez
Alyssa Golden
Erin Slagle

Taylor Thomas
Aryah Wagner
Madeline Fahrenbach
Alana Plourde
Olivia Graham
Haylee Winslow
Nina DeGuzman
Lauren Hasenjaeger
Heaven Webster
Alexa Reyes
Evelyn Pine
Amelia Fuhrman
Hannah Huber
Zyrie MosbyCraion
Zaynab Ahmad
Shaye Dowdell
Ellie Grantcharov
Lexi Peterson
Morgan Smith
Gabriela Moore
Haley Lang
Kiersten Maxstadt
Elizabeth Alberts
Haley Andersen
Kaylie Harrison

Bridget Hecker
Annie Zimny
Annabel Stevenson
Carlie Gore

Ericka Beltran
Taylor Peahl

Avery Whitehead
Julia Johnson
Alyssa Golden
Lauren Slagle

Jada Grimes

Zaria White

Olivia Graham

Ava Kruse

Haylee Winslow
Sara Cramer

Ava Mehren
Maddyn Wagenknecht
Madeline Fahrenbach
Emma Arellano
Alana Plourde

12.6 PR Geneva
13.1 PR Geneva
13.1 PR Batavia
13.1 PR Batavia
133 PR Batavia
134 PR Geneva
13.7 PR Geneva
138 PR Geneva
139 PR Batavia
140 PR Batavia
140 PR Batavia
14.2 Batavia
142 Batavia
145 Batavia
146 PR Geneva
14.6 PR Batavia
146 Batavia
14.7 PR Batavia
147 PR Batavia
149 PR Geneva
15.1 PR Batavia
152 PR Batavia
153 PR Batavia
158 PR Batavia
158 PR Geneva
15.8 Geneva
16.1 PR Geneva
163 Batavia
16.7 Batavia
18.0 PR Geneva
18.3 SR Batavia
19.8 PR Batavia
DNS Batavia
- Finals

26.6 Geneva
27.0 s Geneva
273 PR Geneva
278 PR Geneva
28.0 PR Batavia
280 PR Geneva
281 PR Geneva
282 Batavia
285 sk Geneva
28.6 PR Geneva
28.8 PR Batavia
294 PR Batavia
294 PR Batavia
295 Geneva
29.7 PR Batavia
29.8 PR Batavia
299 PR Geneva
30.0 PR Batavia
30.1 PR Batavia
308 PR Geneva
309 Batavia
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.9 Thomas Contreras
15.
16.

400 Meters Varsity
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800 Meters Varsity

10 Josh Avery

10 Anthony Defelice
9 Xavier Justice
10 Patrick Hanlon

10 Aquino Reyes

10 Ryan Kelly

10 Dom Stolarik

10 Casey McElligott
12 Jack Gruben

10 Owen Reynolds
12 Nolan Reed

9 Matisse Contreras
9 Andrew Culottta
9 Brady Evans

12 Genel Jaffer

9 Mason Halbach
11 Corne DuToit

11 Jack Riviere

12 Roy McMarrow
10 Benny Deasy

10 Sawyer Conroy
10 Ernie Bebe

12 Evan Kirby

11 Mason Hendricks

. 11 William (Liam) Stor...
. 10 Blaise Wilderspin

. 10 David Laba

. 10 Noah Martin

.9 Nick Jansey

. 11 William Streepey
.10 Kyle Schneider

. 10 Charlie Conklin

. 10 Owen Martin

. 10 Owen Coonrod

9 Michael (Tony) Minn...
9 Caiden Duchek

9 Jack Holzl

9 Miguel Herrera

10 Dom Stolarik

11 Ayden McGill

9 William Cervantes
10 Lucas Oldham

12 Charles Hatton

12 Noah Fay

11 Nathan Beck

9 Willam Mellin

10 Dontre McClose
10 Angel Huerta

11 Alexander Lehman

.9 Marco VanRensburg
. 11 Jett Herrera-Glezen
13.

9 Jaden Lehman

25.8 SR Geneva
26.1 PR Batavia
26.1 PR Batavia
26.1 PR Geneva
26.6 PR Batavia
26.8 PR Geneva
28.8 SR Geneva

DNS Geneva
DNS Batavia
DNS Geneva
DNS Geneva
DNS Geneva
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Geneva

- Finals

53.5PR  Geneva
56.8 PR Geneva
572 PR Batavia
58.0 PR Geneva
59.0 Batavia
594 Geneva
59.6 PR Batavia
59.9 PR Geneva
1:00.3 PR Geneva
1:00.3 PR Batavia
1:00.6 PR Batavia
1:01.3 PR Batavia
1:01.4 PR Batavia
1:01.5 PR Geneva
1:02.1 Batavia
1:02.2 PR Batavia
1:03.1 Batavia
1:03.3 Batavia
1:05.1 PR Geneva
1:.07.3 Batavia

DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Geneva

- Finals

2:22.0 Batavia
2:22.5 PR Batavia
2:23.0 Geneva
2:29.5 Geneva
2:30.1 Geneva
2:31.8 PR Geneva
2:45.6 Batavia
2:48.3 PR Geneva
2:49.4 Batavia
2:50.2 PR Batavia
2:50.6 Geneva
2:51.1 Batavia
3:24.6 Batavia

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals

9 Mack Biesk

12 Anthony Costa

9 Seamus Samsami
12 Drew Cafaro

10 Patrick Waldchen
9 Shane Fukumoto
11 Owen Reid

9 Brennan Crawford
10 Dom Saverese

11 John Cervantes

5:09.7 PR Geneva
5:19.5 Batavia
5:23.8 Batavia
5:25.5 Batavia
5:29.0 PR Geneva
5:36.4 PR Batavia
5:42.9 Geneva
6:19.6 Batavia
DNS Geneva
DNS Batavia

110m Hurdles Varsity - Finals

11 Jackson Avery
11 Warren Cooper
9 Eric Yurkewicz
10 lan Sofiak

10 Ryken Hukmani
9 Rex Tesene

180 sk Geneva
18.3 PR Geneva
18.3 PR Batavia
19.3 PR Geneva
19.9 PR Batavia
213 PR Batavia

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
28.
29.
30.
.9 Raine Willuweit
32.
33.
34
35.
36.

400 Meters Varsity

© N VA wWN =

[
[

800 Meters Varsity
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13.

12 Simone Sliwa

10 Taylor Thomas

9  Ella Hoffman

10 Lexi Peterson

10 Shaye Dowdell

10 Gaby Moore

12 Zaynab Ahmad

9 Zyrie MosbyCraion
10 Diorite llengero

10 Haley Lang

9 Morgan Smith

9 Kiersten Maxstadt
12 Elizabeth Alberts
10 Haley Andersen
10 Zahra Ahmad

10 Alexa Reyes

9  Gina Bernacchi

9 Taylor Peahl

12 Mckenna Mertes

10 Lindsay Fehrenbacher
12 Rebecca Spezzano

9 Gretchen Drexler

9  Evelyn Pine

11 Lauren Verdecchia

10 Madeline Fahrenbach
11 Brynn Vanderploeg

9 Amelia Fuhrman

.9 Heaven Webster

11 Lila Storaasli

9  Ella Hoffman
12 Kayla Eichstaedt
9 Aryah Wagner

9 Sofia Borter

11 Lauren Verdecchia
9 Lucina Lechtenberg
12 Kayla Eichstaedt

11 Morgan Blazier

9 Gretchen Drexler
12 Mckenna Mertes
10 Rachel Agro

11 Lila Storaasli

9 Gianna Cesarone

.9 Ella Hoffman

11 Katherine Ball
9 Aubrey Gassen

311 PR Geneva
315 Batavia
328 PR Geneva
33.0 PR Geneva
332 PR Batavia
332 PR Batavia
33.5 PR Batavia
337 Batavia
344 PR Batavia
349 Batavia
356 PR Batavia
358 PR Geneva
388 PR Geneva
42.1 sr  Batavia
441 Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
DNS Batavia
- Finals

1:03.0 PR Geneva
1:06.1 PR Geneva
1:06.2 PR Batavia
1:.07.4 Geneva
1:.07.5 Geneva
1:08.3 PR Batavia
1:09.0 sR Geneva
1:09.3 Batavia
1:11.7 PR Geneva
1121 Geneva
1:12.6 Batavia
1:15.0 sR Geneva
1:18.8 PR Geneva
DNS Geneva
DNS Batavia
- Finals

2:34.8 PR Geneva
2:40.9 sR Geneva
2:44.0 Geneva
2:44.4 Geneva
2:44.7 Batavia
2:450 PR Geneva
2,515 Geneva
2:56.8 PR Batavia
2:59.3 Geneva
2:59.9 PR Batavia
3:03.3 PR Geneva
3:18.6 SR Batavia
3:21.4 Batavia

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
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11 Taylor Schaffer
9 Allison Thomas
11 Brooke Yager
11 Corinne Stanuch
12 Olivia Parmelee
10 Mia Bradley

9 Emma Reid

10 Rachael Rudiger

5:39.6 PR
5:51.5
5:57.1 sR
6:21.5
6:44.4
6:46.5 PR
7:389 PR
DNS

Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva

100m Hurdles Varsity - Finals

o v w2

12 Sara Cramer

12 Kyra Kopec

9 Kai Davenport

9 Gina Bernacchi
9  Chloe Cournaya
12 Maddie Salzman

17.4 PR
174
19.0 PR
19.9
20.6
219 sR

Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva

300m Hurdles Varsity - Finals

1.
2.
3.

9  Gina Bernacchi
12 Kyra Kopec

9 Chloe Cournaya
9  Kai Davenport
12 Maddie Salzman

53.9 PR
55.9
1:03.0
DNS
DNS

Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva



7. 9 Olan Johnson 239 Batavia
9 Donatus Gibbs DQ Batavia
300m Hurdles Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Jackson Avery 47.8 Geneva
2. 10 Ryken Hukmani 50.6 Batavia
3. 11 Nathan Beck 522 Geneva
4. 10 Brody Pyfer 54.0 Geneva
5. 9 Olan Johnson 54.3 Batavia
6. 9 Eric Yurkewicz 55.2 Batavia
9 Rex Tesene DNS Batavia
9 Donatus Gibbs DNS Batavia
4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Genal Jaffer 454 Geneva - A
12 Karl Gattinger
12 Thomas Wiedenhoeft
12 Nolan Reed
2. 12 Kyle Galis 458 Batavia - A
11 Wyatt Wies
11 Connor McElligott
11 Zach Granberg
3. 11 Callahan Rojas 48.1 Batavia - B
11 Thomas Poll
11 Kameron Mcleod
11 J) (Jonathan) Gamlin
4. 9 Tyler Drake 48.2 Geneva - B
9 Ryan Davis
9 Ryan Danielski
10 Brandon Schmidt
9 Harrison Tincher DQ Geneva - C

9 Dom Dileonardi
10 Josh Avery
10  Benny Deasy

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Wyatt Wies

12 Kyle Galis

11 John Kohlmeir

11 Zach Granberg
2. 11 Logan Weber

12 Jack Gruben

11 Tom Diamond

11 Will Diamond
3. 11 JJ (Jonathan) Gamlin

11 Thomas Poll

11 Callahan Rojas

11 Kameron Mcleod
4. 9  Tyler Drake

9 Ryan Davis

9 Ryan Danielski

10 Brandon Schmidt
5. 10 Aquino Reyes

10 lan Sofiak

10 Patrick Hanlon

9 Max Allabaugh

1:37.6

1:40.9

1:412

1:42.1

1:45.4

Batavia - A

Geneva - A

Batavia - B

Geneva - B

Geneva - C

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Dominic Ross 3:56.9

10 Julian Hipp
10 Luke Gaston
10 Aidan Cook

2. 11 Corne DuToit 4:01.7

11 William (Liam) Storie
11 Mason Hendricks
11 William Streepey

3. 9 Jack Welter 4:10.1

10 Owen Martin
Fr  Spencer Pearson
10 Andrew Wendt

4. 11 Kameron Mcleod 4:103

11 Callahan Rojas
11 Thomas Poll
11 ) (Jonathan) Gamlin

5. 11  Will Diamond 4:21.0

11 Ben Lutzow
11 Warren Cooper

Geneva - B

Batavia - B

Geneva - C

Batavia - A

Geneva - A

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lauren Slagle 521
12 Erin Slagle
12 Kyra Kopec
10  Alyssa Golden

2. 9  Olivia Fleck 1:03.8
10  Maggie Tweed
9 Morgan Smith
10 Zoey Silha

3. 12 AvaKruse 52:00.0
11 Annie Zimny
11 Avery Whitehead
10 Bridget Hecker

Geneva - B

Geneva - C

Geneva - A

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Jada Grimes 1:54.6
12 Julia Johnson
12 FEricka Beltran
12 Zaria White

2. 9  Beyza Cosentino 2:00.6
10 Emma Arellano
9 Savannah Nicely
10 Maggie Tweed

3. 9  Olivia Fleck 2:10.0
11 Alyssa Perez
10  Zoey Silha
10 Lexi Peterson

Batavia - A

Geneva - A

Geneva - B

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Mckenna Mertes 4:349
10  Rachael Rudiger
9 Gretchen Drexler
9 Taylor Peahl
9 Aryah Wagner 4412
9  Evelyn Pine
9 Heaven Webster
9 Lauren Hasenjaeger
3. 11 Morgan Blazier 4:45.5
11 Taylor Schaffer
9 Allison Thomas
10 Lindsay Fehrenbacher

Geneva - A

Batavia - A

Batavia - B

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals

1. 9  Lucina Lechtenberg 11:06.4
9 Sofia Borter
12 Rebecca Spezzano
11 Corinne Stanuch

2. 11 Lauren Verdecchia 12:02.5
12 Elise Waldchen
10 Rachael Rudiger
10 Mia Bradley

Shot Put Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Vicki Karalis 29' 11

2. 9 Caitie Potvin 28'9

3. 9 Ryleigh Heskin 25'6.5

4. 12 AvaKruse 24'8

5. 9 lsabella Sida 23'9

6. 11 Amelia Howell 22'3

7. 9 Sarah Alf 22'0.25

8. 12 Zaineb Akdouche 21'95

9. 11 Trinity O'Connell 21'775

10. 9 Sophia Vergara 21'6

11.9  Anabelle Guthke 20'05

12.9 Natalie Lenart 1705

13.9 Callie Wray 13'10
9 Mia Tarmichael SCR

Discus Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Vicki Karalis 88' 10
2.9 Ryleigh Heskin 81'3

3. 9 Isabella Sida 771

4. 9 Caitie Potvin 68' 10
5. 12 Zaineb Akdouche 67'8 PR

Geneva - A

Geneva - B

Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia

Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia



11 Mason Weidow

Shot Put Varsity - Finals
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1.
12.
13.
.9 Nathan Schaum
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

11 Jordan Buckley

9 Nick Elliott

10 Anthony Monroy
11 Brendan Conklin
10 Holden Schmedes
11 Chase Hahn

10 Hunter Masen

10 Charlie Conklin
10 Rino Bianchi

10 Brenden Zombo
10 Tyson Hubeck

9 Owen Chenoweth
9 Aiden Falkos

11 Parker Haslett
9 Luke Kruse

11 Ben Grimes

10 Nate Morman
9 Josh Hecht

9 Max Visor

10 Colin O*Connell
10 Fola Afolarin

10 Michael Serpico
10 Lubbock Preas
9 Anthony Castillo
9 Colin Simon

10 Alex Falco

9 Carl LeKander
9 Avery O'Connor

9 Cameron Prier

9 Logan Robey

12 Sam Foltos

10 Dylan Hubeck

9 Jeremy Kwasniewski
9 Caleb Snipes

10 Benny Kagel

10 Aiden Bertie

12 Jack Canniff

12 Andrew Romero

40'6.5
37°05 PR
36'9.5 PR
3515
33'7 PR
33'35
33'35 PR
33'2.25
32'6
32'2
29'10 PR
29'9 PR
28'7 PR
28'5
28'1
27'8 PR
27" 4
26'10.75
26'9 PR
26'7
25'10 PR
25'8
25'75
25'2
24'1.75 PR
22'9
22'0
20'6
20'2.25
19'65
ND

SCR

SCR

ND

ND

ND

SCR

SCR

ND

High Jump Varsity - Finals

Pole Vault varsity -
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Long Jump Varsity

1.
2.

9 Thomas Contreras
10 Paxson Cohrs

10 Matthew Pepping
10 Grady Yung

9  Ethan Tucker

10 Brody Pyfer

11 Tom Diamond

9 Andrew Culottta

11 Jarrett Schoester
9 Max Allabaugh

. 11 Marcos Beltran
.10 Owen Martin

12 Brodie Pecor

.9 Raphael Leonardo

9 Ethan Mikesell
9 Andrew Parker
12 Toby Jens

10 Anthony Meadowcroft

12 Marcus Knoth

11 Warren Cooper

10 Andrew Wendt

12 Nick Pappas

12 Toby Jens

10 Aquino Reyes

9 Marco VanRensburg
10 Darien Susic

9  lan Deguzman

12 Brodie Pecor
9 Mason Halbach

5'5
55
5'1PR
51
51
51
51
4'11
4'1
4'11
4'9
4'9
47
47
NH
NH
NH
SCR
SCR

Finals

11°0 PR
10'0
9'6 PR
9'0
70
70
5'0 PR
SCR

- Finals

19'9 PR
181

Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia

Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia

Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva

Batavia
Geneva

© ® N o

9.

11.
12.
13.

Mia Tarmichael
Amelia Howell
Sarah Alf
Sophia Vergara
Anabelle Guthke
Trinity O'Connell
Natalie Lenart
Callie Wray

64'2 PR Batavia
60'4 PR Batavia
55'8 Batavia
53'8 PR Batavia
53'8 Batavia
477 Geneva
46'3 Batavia
39'3 Geneva

High Jump Varsity - Finals

G

1
9

12
12
1
1
1
10
1

Kendall Young
Raine Willuweit
Lauren Slagle

Erin Slagle

Brynn Vanderploeg
Hannah Huber
Alyssa Perez
Gabriela Moore
Kaylie Harrison

49 Geneva
4'5.25 PR Batavia
4'525  Geneva
4'125  Geneva
3'875 Geneva
3'875 Batavia
3'875 Geneva
NH Batavia
NH Batavia

Pole Vault varsity - Finals

or AN

1
10
9
9
10

1"
9

Kendall Young
Annabel Stevenson
Ava Mehren

Beyza Cosentino
Emma Arellano

Kai Davenport
Avery Whitehead
Olivia Fleck

8'6 Geneva
76 Geneva
76 PR Geneva
6'0 Geneva
6'0 PR Geneva

56 Geneva
NH Geneva
NH Geneva

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
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9
1"

10

10
12
12
9

Olivia Graham
Brooke Lussnig
Lauren Hasenjaeger
Savannah Nicely
Ellie Grantcharov
Natalie Lenart
Haylee Winslow
Nina DeGuzman
Grace Bowser
Callie Wray

144 Batavia
13'8 Geneva
119 Batavia
11'8 Geneva
10'10  Geneva
10'8 Batavia

9'9 Batavia
ND Geneva
ND Batavia
ND Geneva

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals
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10

Addie Prewitt

Olivia Graham
Lauren Hasenjaeger
Natalie Lenart
Savannah Nicely
Haylee Winslow
Grace Bowser

Ellie Grantcharov

317 Batavia
29'6 PR Batavia
25'5 Batavia
25'3 Batavia
23'5 Geneva
22'5 PR Batavia
SCR Batavia
ND Geneva



12 Liam Mackenzie
11 Marcos Beltran
10 Sawyer Conroy

9 Thomas Contreras
10 Jack Davis

9 Rex Tesene

© N MM W

9. 9 Harrison Tincher
10. 10 Chase Osborne
11. 10 Matthew Pepping
12.10 Jake Feller

13. 11 Ben Lutzow

14.9 Gaspar Estrada-Bravo

15. 10 Colin Kinerk

16. 10 Nathan Jurgens
17.9 Raphael Leonardo
18.9 Xavier Justice

19. 9 Elias Chaney

19. 12 John Masen

21. 11 Mason Weidow
22.9 Lukas Gandy

23. 10 Jackson Fuhrmann

N

9 Jackson Fuhrman
9 Matisse Contreras
9 Henry Hahn

9 Owen Kochen

9

Caleb Snipes

17'8
16'8 PR
16'8
16'7
16'6
16'4
161
15" 11
15'8
14'11
14'8
14'5
14'2 PR
14'0
13'8
13'4
13'3
13'3
13'2 PR
13'0
12'9 PR
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

12 Brodie Pecor
10 Ryan Kelly

10 Sawyer Conroy
12 Liam Mackenzie
9 Mason Halbach
10 Chase Osborne
10 lan Sofiak

9 Max Allabaugh
10 Jack Davis

9 Xavier Justice

. 11 Ben Lutzow
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. 11 Marcos Beltran
13. 10 Jake Feller

14.9 Rex Tesene

15.9  Elias Chaney

16. 10 Matthew Pepping
17. 10 Nathan Jurgens
18. 10 Colin Kinerk

19. 11 Mason Weidow
20. 10 Jackson Fuhrmann
21.9 Caleb Snipes
22.9 Lukas Gandy

9 Henry Hahn

9 Matisse Contreras
9

9

=3

Owen Kochen
Raphael Leonardo

9 Gaspar Estrada-Bravo

12 John Masen
9 Thomas Contreras

35'10
35'2
35'0
34'10
34'10 PR
34'2
34'0
33'7
33'7
33'7
33'5
33'3
32'7 PR
31'3
301
29'9
29'1
28'10
28'9 PR
27" 4 PR
25'0 PR
24'10
SCR
SCR
SCR
NM
SCR
NM
SCR

Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
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